
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 7P M1/2M. Northfield 476080 46/0169

 2 TWICE AS NOISY Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P M2/1/1G. Hancock 487562 19/0264

 3 FIREFLY BENNO Weighted points score LIS, 24/12/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 3P M2/2/2C. Supple 490311 13/0231

 4 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 5M M2/2/1S. Lockhart 493199 6/0195

 5 CHIEF FERNANDO Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R4, P 1P 5M 6P M2/2/1D. Cecil 488766 10/0136

 6 MAGIC SAL Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 01/08/2021, R3, M 2M 8M 7P M3/1E. Harris 491580 7/0105

 7 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 15/07/2021, R3, M 6M 5M 2M M3/1S. Pickford 474473 16/0156

 8 OH SO ELLA Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R3, M 4M 3M 8P M3/2P. Carrall 496808 4/0144

 9 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R3, M 5M 2M 5M M3/1S. Kempshall 488545 14/0121

 10 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Weighted points score LIS, 03/08/2021, R10, P 6P 5M 4P M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/0118

 11 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R4, P 5P 2Y 5P M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2E. Patton 498396 9/6198

 2 MY BELLA VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/08/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 532453 5/4270

 3 UNLAWFUL DESIRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/08/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1C. Graham 496365 8/7186

 4 KINGSBRAE KOTA Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 2P 4/1/1C. Northfield 528326 6/5182

 5 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4J. Hancock 539198 1/0116

 6 STACKED DECK Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4L. Walker 539039 1/0136

 7 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3129

 8 AVIATION DEW Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/078

 9 BACKMEDE BOY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/078

 10 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 10/9192

 11 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2B. Ford 523273 3/2189

 12 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 03/08/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1171

 13 SHEBOP 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 532460 1/0147

 14 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1138

 15 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/0132

 16 FABULOUS GAL Weighted points score IPS, 07/07/2021, R9, 3 8P 2P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 535571 1/0126

 17 SONIC STREET Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4M. Lalicz 538526 1/0126

 18 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6126

 19 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 534134 4/3117

 20 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1117

 21 EASTON 1 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3M. Ford 527865 3/1114

 22 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2111

 23 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1108

 24 SHY REACTION Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 8P 8P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 507520 3/2105

 25 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 05/08/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1102

 26 IN THE TALK Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 534137 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4J. Hancock 539198 1/0116

 2 STACKED DECK Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4L. Walker 539039 1/0136

 3 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1D. King 529959 4/3129

 4 AVIATION DEW Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/078

 5 BACKMEDE BOY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/078

 6 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 10/9192

 7 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2B. Ford 523273 3/2189

 8 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 03/08/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1171

 9 SHEBOP 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 532460 1/0147

 10 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1138

 11 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/0132

 12 FABULOUS GAL Weighted points score IPS, 07/07/2021, R9, 3 8P 2P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 535571 1/0126

 13 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6126

 14 SONIC STREET Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4M. Lalicz 538526 1/0126

 15 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 24/06/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 534134 4/3117

 16 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1117

 17 EASTON 1 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3M. Ford 527865 3/1114

 18 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2111

 19 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1108

 20 SHY REACTION Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 8P 8P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 507520 3/2105

 21 JUSTINE THE LION Weighted points score CAS, 05/08/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1102

 22 IN THE TALK Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 534137 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 9/8390

 2 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start placegetter LIS, 03/08/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2A. Monaghan 498594 12/11366

 3 MISS COLA Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 1/1C. Supple 499514 13/12330

 4 SAIL ALONE Last start placegetter CAS, 05/08/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 2/1/2J. Antonelli 507476 14/9306

 5 STIGMATIZE Last start placegetter CAS, 22/07/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 2P 2/1/1S. Staples 522143 11/10303

 6 LOTTIE'S BEACH 1 Dropping in grade LIS, 10/08/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 2/1/2G. Dart 516061 16/9144

 7 MACIE BOURBON Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 4P 3/1/2C. Supple 530557 9/8225

 8 DARK FATE Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/1W. Kempshall 533863 6/5225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter LIS, 10/08/2021, R1, P 2P 3P M/1L. Walker 539041 0/0132

 2 STAR ONE Last start placegetter CAS, 05/08/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Staples 537476 0/0124

 3 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 11/08/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1G. Robertson 539574 0/0103

 4 ZAMBORA TRICK 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 10/08/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1J. Corrigan 539587 0/0101

 5 JUDY BONUS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 11/08/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 6P M/1E. Harris 537457 0/090

 6 WILGUNYA SCOTT Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1D. King 539199 0/078

 7 SON OF THIRTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 29/06/2021, R1, P 8P 3P 4P M/1M. Landrigan 540250 0/082

 8 ROBELL SOPHIA First start M/1B. Ellis 542704 0/00

 9 BOKARM NERO First start M/1A. Bunney 522897 0/00

 10 WILGUNYA LAD First start M/1D. King 539200 0/00

 11 TRANQUIL LINDY First start M/1G. Robertson 539578 0/00

 12 KULU STAN 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 11/08/2021, R1, P 6P M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/042

 13 BIG SCREEN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1B. Ellis 531345 0/066

 14 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/062

 15 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/056

 16 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Hewett 539204 0/048

 17 BERSERKER BABE Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIXIE ZAMBORA 2 Last start winner GRA, 11/08/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3J. Corrigan 539584 2/1159

 2 MISTER MAGGIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4M. Beach 539145 1/0136

 3 NANGAR CANDY Last start placegetter LIS, 10/08/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3A. Rayner 540568 2/1203

 4 SPEEDY BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 11/08/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2180

 5 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4S. Pickford 539196 1/0164

 6 MISS INTEGRITY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 539361 3/1201

 7 SHEBOP 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 532460 1/0147

 8 SUNTANNED Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4J. Corrigan 538270 1/0144

 9 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4C. Graham 535388 2/0138

 10 BOKARM BELLA Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/2126

 11 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1117

 12 EASTON 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3M. Ford 527865 3/1114

 13 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1108

 14 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1108

 15 CODRINGTON SPARK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 6M 5/2J. Hancock 491467 3/2104

 16 BLACKPOOL GRACE Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 527064 3/184

 17 LOUISIANA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 11/08/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1G. Robertson 539574 0/0103

 2 ZAMBORA TRICK 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 10/08/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1J. Corrigan 539587 0/0101

 3 JUDY BONUS 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 11/08/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 6P M/1E. Harris 537457 0/090

 4 TIFFANY TWISTED 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 3P 5P M/1A. Lang 541232 0/088

 5 FAST TALKING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 13/06/2021, R6, P

GUN, 03/06/2021, R4, P

6P 2P 2P M/1M. Landrigan 540249 0/0112

 6 GLENREAGH SPUD First start M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/00

 7 MY NAME'S JETHRO Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 8P 7P M/1P. Gilbert 532478 0/030

 8 KULU STAN 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 11/08/2021, R1, P 6P M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/042

 9 BIG SCREEN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1B. Ellis 531345 0/066

 10 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/062

 11 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/056

 12 STORMY PATCH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Hewett 539204 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RINADEENA Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 508581 6/4222

 2 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/1E. Harris 522082 8/5185

 3 JAKE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1J. Northfield 500309 9/6156

 4 BROMLEY Last start winner GRA, 11/08/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2R. Andrews 527056 8/3174

 5 JIGSAW JOE Last start winner LIS, 10/08/2021, R6, P 1P 7C 4P 5/2J. Dart 530337 7/2128

 6 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 6/2195

 7 DON'T CHANGE Last start placegetter LIS, 10/08/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1G. Dart 526531 11/5187

 8 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 531348 5/0135

 9 RUMBLING AWAY Dropping in grade BGC, 09/08/2021, R8, 2 1C 6P 6C 5/2J. Dart 533983 5/3199

 10 TWO POINTS AWAY Dropping in grade IPS, 24/07/2021, R9, 2 4P 7P 1P 5/1A. Monaghan 508579 10/3159

 11 BAGO GO GO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 2P 5/2G. Streatfield 508632 4/2225

 12 MISS INTEGRITY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 539361 3/1201

 13 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1W. Gilbert 530456 5/3198

 14 SAN POLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4D. Irwin 538714 2/0198

 15 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2M. Johnston 521980 7/2177

 16 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2S. Lockhart 533614 4/2165

 17 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 3/2165

 18 IRON PONY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4C. Graham 507846 4/0150

 19 MAC MADNESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 2/0150

 20 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 526197 6/3141

 21 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1J. Northfield 507492 6/3132

 22 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 5/4114

 23 CODRINGTON SPARK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 6M 5/4J. Hancock 491467 3/0104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 5 484 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAN POLO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4D. Irwin 538714 2/0198

 2 EYE CATCHING Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4R. Hall 538013 1/0174

 3 BACK CREEK BANJO Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 2/0165

 4 STORMY PARADISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4S. Pickford 539196 1/0164

 5 DIXIE ZAMBORA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/4J. Corrigan 539584 2/0159

 6 SANDAVE SKY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/3D. Richardson 532557 2/1156

 7 DIXIE KATH Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4J. Corrigan 539586 2/0152

 8 MAC MADNESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 2/0150

 9 CULTURED Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/4S. Staples 528378 2/0144

 10 SMOOTH BUNDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4W. Clarson 533444 1/0137

 11 IMPERIAL CLUB Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/4C. Supple 529988 1/0132

 12 DALEY MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4C. Gardoll 529626 1/0129

 13 SMOOTH BELLA Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/4W. Clarson 533439 1/0109

 14 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/4D. Bates 528630 2/0108

 15 FIRST BEAT Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4S. Staples 528377 2/081

 16 SMOOTH HEAVEN Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4W. Clarson 533449 1/081

 17 LOUISIANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROMLEY Last start winner GRA, 11/08/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2R. Andrews 527056 8/3174

 2 JIGSAW JOE Last start winner LIS, 10/08/2021, R6, P 1P 7C 4P 5/2J. Dart 530337 7/2128

 3 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 6/2195

 4 DON'T CHANGE Last start placegetter LIS, 10/08/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1G. Dart 526531 11/5187

 5 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 531348 5/0135

 6 RUMBLING AWAY Dropping in grade BGC, 09/08/2021, R8, 2 1C 6P 6C 5/2J. Dart 533983 5/3199

 7 TWO POINTS AWAY Dropping in grade IPS, 24/07/2021, R9, 2 4P 7P 1P 5/1A. Monaghan 508579 10/3159

 8 BAGO GO GO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 2P 5/2G. Streatfield 508632 4/2225

 9 MISS INTEGRITY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 539361 3/1201

 10 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1W. Gilbert 530456 5/3198

 11 SAN POLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4D. Irwin 538714 2/0198

 12 CODRINGTON LADY Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2M. Johnston 521980 7/2177

 13 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/2S. Lockhart 533614 4/2165

 14 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 3/2165

 15 MAC MADNESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 2/0150

 16 IRON PONY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4C. Graham 507846 4/0150

 17 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 526197 6/3141

 18 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1J. Northfield 507492 6/3132

 19 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score GRA, 11/08/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 5/4114

 20 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4D. Bates 528630 2/0108

 21 CODRINGTON SPARK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 6M 5/4J. Hancock 491467 3/0104

10 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 August 2021 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P NG1-4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNT ENDS 2 Weighted points score BGC, 29/07/2021, R6, 1 5C 2P 3P 1/1J. Ahern 501239 18/8330

 2 INSPIRE US 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 2/1/2C. Graham 498325 18/10243

 3 DISTANT STAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 2/1/1C. Graham 498327 17/8123

 4 MERCY DASH Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 12/3306

 5 SUMMER BREEZE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 05/08/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Watts 530164 8/5288

 6 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 05/08/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2E. Harris 522085 15/2366

 7 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 3/1/2M. Ross 507483 17/4261

 8 RINADEENA Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 508581 6/4222

 9 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/1E. Harris 522082 8/5185

 10 JAKE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1J. Northfield 500309 9/6156

11 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 August 2021 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 1/1R. Andrews 498392 35/31348

12 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 August 2021 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOTTIE'S BEACH 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 10/08/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 2/1/2G. Dart 516061 16/9144

 2 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 2/1/1M. Ross 507483 17/12261

13 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 August 2021 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2E. Harris 522086 18/17282

 2 ZOE KATE Dropping in grade CAS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 3/1/2M. Northfield 532727 7/6231

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 4P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7147

14 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 August 2021 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSPIRE US 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 4/1/2C. Graham 498325 18/7243

 2 BLUE BIRD BEACH Dropping in grade BGC, 04/08/2021, R10, 2 4P 2P (FEL)P 4/1/1J. Dart 537039 5/4240

 3 UNLAWFUL DESIRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/08/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1C. Graham 496365 8/7186

 4 DISTANT STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1C. Graham 498327 17/8123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER BREEZE 2 Last start winner CAS, 05/08/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Watts 530164 8/2288

 2 BOKARM BILLY Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1B. Merillo 528239 4/3180

 3 MISTER MAGGIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4M. Beach 539145 1/0136

 4 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 4/0225

 5 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 8P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 6/3195

 6 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1S. Staples 529369 8/4186

 7 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2E. Harris 522082 8/2185

 8 INFLUENTIAL Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1M. Patterson 530991 4/3171

 9 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/1165

 10 IRON PONY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3150

 11 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2111

16 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 August 2021 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIFFANY TWISTED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 3P 5P M/1A. Lang 541232 0/088

 2 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 1 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNT ENDS 1 Weighted points score BGC, 29/07/2021, R6, 1 5C 2P 3P 1/2J. Ahern 501239 18/7330

18 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 16 August 2021 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 2 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHAT ABOUT IT Weighted points score BGC, 05/08/2021, R12, 1 3C 7C 1C 2/1/1M. Patterson 489370 14/7225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 3 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARSANDI Weighted points score BGC, 29/07/2021, R6, 1 3C 1C 2P 3/1/2D. Richardson 532554 13/6364
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 19 August 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLIPPERY SAL Weighted points score LIS, 10/08/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/081
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